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Assheton Bowmen 

Early Bird Albion 
Sunday 17th April 2016 

 
 
Venue - Tudor Lodge, Victoria Avenue East, Manchester, M40 5SH 
Lord Patron – Bob Moodie 
Director of Shooting – Kath Collinson 
Judges – Colin Mudd, Candidate Judge 
Tournament Organiser – Liz Owen, 11 Roe Lane, Oldham, OL4 5HY 
Weather – Mild & sunny with increasing wind and drifting cloud in the afternoon 
 

Awards 
 

ALBION 
Lady Recurve 
Place Name Club Hits Golds Score 

1st Wendy Aubrey Pendle & Smalesbury 107 46 805 

2nd Rebecca Stephenson Rochdale 108 38 754 

3rd Melanie-Lee 
Bebbington-
Trengove 

Pendle & Samlesbury 107 39 729 

 
Lady Compound 

Place Name Club Hits Golds Score 

1st Eileen Izzat Chorley Bowmen 105 61 833 

2nd Julie Byrom Eccles Archery Club 108 40 770 

 
Lady Longbow 
Place Name Club Hits Golds Score 

1st Jude  Lane Eccles Archery Club 80 5 362 

2nd Deborah Waterhouse Spen Victoria 61 8 289 

3rd Sam Clare Assheton Bowmen 56 4 266 

 
Gent Recurve 

Place Name Club Hits Golds Score 

1st Jack Grogan Chorley Bowmen 108 76 904 

2nd Paul  Tittensor Eccles Archery Club 108 69 890 

3rd Paul Sutton Eccles Archery Club 108 62 870 

 
Gents Compound 

Place Name Club Hits Golds TOTAL 

1st Mike Aubrey Pendle & Samlesbury 108 96 948 

2nd Craig  Holmes Pendle & Samlesbury 108 83 924 

3rd Philip Weston Eccles Archery Club 108 83 918 

 
Gents Longbow 

Place Name Club Hits Golds TOTAL 

1st Patrick Revell All Abilities Archery 91 7 445 

2nd Brendon Bourke Spen Victoria 85 9 431 

3rd M.S. Christisen Longbow Club 88 11 422 

 
Gents Barebow 

Place Name Club Hits Golds TOTAL 

1st Charles Mossley Aardwolf 107 12 617 
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Junior Compound  

Place Name Club Hits Golds TOTAL 

1st Liam Peake NCB 108 82 918 

 
TEAM AWARDS 
Recurve  - Eccles Archery Club 

Paul Tittensor Eccles Archery Club 890 

Paul Sutton Eccles Archery Club 870 

Roger Burgess Eccles Archery Club 823 

   
2583 

 
Compound – Pendle & Samlesbury 

Mike Aubrey Pendle & Samlesbury 948 

Craig  Holmes Pendle & Samlesbury 924 

John Holmes Pendle & Samlesbury 911 

      2783 

 
 
Lord Patron Awards – Deborah Waterhouse &  
 

ALBION SCORES 
 
Lady Recurve 

Place Name Club Hits Golds Score 

1st Wendy Aubrey Pendle & Samlesbury 107 46 805 

2nd Rebecca Stephenson Rochdale Co. Of Archers 108 38 754 

3rd Melanie B-Trengove Pendle & Samlesbury 107 39 729 

4th Sheila Moodie Assheton Bowmen  102 17 590 

5th Audrey Buckley Eccles Archery Club 92 13 558 

DNS Katja Monks GoldCrest 

 
Gent Recurve 

Place Name Club Hits Golds Score 

1st Jack  Grogan Chorley Bowmen 108 76 904 

2nd Paul Tittensor Eccles Archery Club 108 69 890 

3rd Paul Sutton Eccles Archery Club 108 62 870 

4th Roger Burgess Eccles Archery Club 107 48 823 

5th David  Price Greenbank 108 40 784 

6th Garry Partington Rochdale Co. Of Archers 108 33 772 

7th Dan McIlwraith ST.Helens 107 36 757 

8th Mark Leech Eccles Archery Club 108 26 730 

9th Alex Dixon Rochdale Co. Of Archers 108 23 688 

10th Phillip Davies Eccles Archery Club 105 25 671 

11th Mark Blinkhorn Phoenix Bowmen 104 26 658 

12th Sean Gaughan Eccles Archery Club 102 15 580 

13th Duncan Jessop Assheton Bowmen 95 13 543 

DNS Paddy Bourne Pendle & Samlesbury 0 0 0 

 
Lady Compound 

Place Name Club Hits Golds TOTAL 

1st Eileen Izzat Chorley Bowmen 105 61 833 

2nd Julie Byrom Eccles Archery Club 108 40 770 

3rd Sonia Watts Wirral Archers 108 29 758 

 
Junior Gent Compound 

Place Name Club Hits Golds TOTAL 

1st Liam Peake NCB 108 82 918 

2nd Ciaron Peake NCB 108 68 863 
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Gent Compound 

Place Name Club Hits Golds TOTAL 

1st Mike Aubrey Pendle & Samlesbury 108 96 948 

2nd Craig  Holmes Pendle & Samlesbury 108 83 924 

3rd Phillip Weston Eccles Archery Club 108 83 918 

4th Steven Peake NCB 108 83 916 

5th Malcolm Harmer Wirral Archers 107 83 915 

6th John Holmes Pendle & Samlesbury 107 83 911 

7th Dave Alcock Bebbington 108 80 910 

8th Steve Izzat Chorley Bowmen 108 71 894 

9th Geoff Tittensor Chorley Bowmen 107 74 881 

10th Clive Morris Eccles Archery Club 108 61 864 

12th Lee Padmore Bebbington 108 54 834 

13th Luke BC Assheton Bowmen 107 58 834 

 
Lady Longbow 

Place Name Club Hits Golds TOTAL 

1st Jude Lane Eccles Archery Club 80 5 362 

2nd Deborah Waterhouse Spen Victoria 61 8 289 

3rd Sam Clare Assheton Bowmen 56 4 266 

4th Sharon Revell All Abilities Archery 57 7 243 

5th Rachel Sarratt Eccles Archery Club 60 2 184 

 
Gent Longbow 

Place Name Club Hits Golds TOTAL 

1st Patrick Revell All Abilities Archery 91 7 445 

2nd Brendon Bourke Spen Victoria 85 9 431 

3rd M.S Christisen Longbow Club 88 11 422 

4th Ian Fleming Assheton Bowmen 79 5 335 

5th Steve Mudd North Cheshire Bowmen 63 6 297 

6th Hugh Foster North Cheshire Bowmen 80 0 91 

DNS Andy Monks GoldCrest 0 0 0 

 
Gent Barebow 

Place Name Club Hits Golds TOTAL 

1st Charles Mossley Aardwolf 107 12 617 

 


